
SILOAM SPRINGS CROSS COUNTRY

2024 SEASON

DATE MEET VENUE RACE TIMES DEPARTURE RETURN

Tue, Sep. 3 Take Flight Night 

Meet

NWACC

Rogers, AR

JH Girls 7:00 pm

JH Boys 7:30

HS Girls 8:00

HS Boys 8:30

All teams leave at 

5:00 pm

Approximately 

10:00 pm

Sat., Sep. 7 Bronco Stampede

(Incentive Meet)

McKinney, TX TBA

HS and 9th grade only

Sat., Sep. 14 Elkins Invitational Elkins High School Fun Runs 7:20 am

HS Girls 8:00

HS Boys 8:30

JH Girls 9:00

JH Boys 9:25

All teams leave at 

5:45 am.

Approximately 

11:45 am

Tue., Sep. 24 Airedale Invite Alma High School

101 E Main St

JH Girls 3:45

JH Boys 4:15

HS Girls 4:45

HS Boys 5:30

All teams leave at 

1:00 pm.

Approximately 

8:30 pm

Sat., Sep. 28 Chile Pepper 

Festival

UA Agri Fields

Fayetteville

TBA

Sat., Oct. 5 Berryville Meet Berryville, AR TBA

Tue, Oct 14 Prairie Grove Tiger 

Invitational

Prairie Grove TBA

Sat., Oct 19 Panther XC Classic Simmons Field 

Siloam Springs

Fun Runs 8:30 am

HS Girls 9:00

HS Boys 9:40

JH Girls 10:10

JH Boys 10:40

All teams arrive at 

7:45 am

Every please stay 

till the end to 

support & clean up

Tue., Oct. 29 5A West 

Conference Meet

Alma 1:00 pm start time

Thu., Nov. 7 5A State Meet Oaklawn Park

Hot Springs

HS Girls 2:00 pm

HS Boys 2:45 

Wed., Nov. 6, 

8:00 am

Thu., Nov. 7

Approx. 9:30 pm

Sat., Nov. 16 AR/OK All-Star 

Meet

Rogers HS

Sat., Nov. 16 End-of-Season 

Awards Dinner

TBA FREE for all 

students & families.

https://ar.milesplit.com/meets/615958-take-flight-night-5k-hs32k-jh-invitational-2024
https://ar.milesplit.com/meets/615958-take-flight-night-5k-hs32k-jh-invitational-2024

